Specifications
since 1946 Address: 7/27 Mars Rd, Lane Cove West, Sydney NSW 2066 Australia Phone: (+61) 02 9427 3270     Email: sales@fleming.com.auWebsite: www.fleming.com.au
Flamingo Clamp-on Mixers are useful for a wide range of
Blending, Dissolving or Dispersing Applications.
The Standard Range of Flamingo Mixers are supplied with
universal swivel bracket, coupling, 900mm long stainless steel
shaft & stainless steel polished cast propellers, IP 55 motor
rating, specifications below.
Generally High Speed Stirrers give a high shear action and
a relatively low pumping capacity. They are most suited to
dissolving solids, aerating liquids and chemical
reactions.
Slow Speed Stirrers have a high pumping capacity, but low
shear action and are most useful for blending miscible liquids
and maintaining solids in suspension. Suitable for high flow
applications.
OPTIONS:
- Hazardous Area or Stainless Steel Motor
- Flanged Motors
- Variable Speed Drives.
- Air Motors
- Specials Made to Order
- Supplied with Tanks
Flamingo Clamp-on Stirrers
EFCM-2250
1 2
3
1
2
3
KW RPM Shaft Diam-
eter Propellers Number & Size Weight
0.37 175 7/8" 1 only 250mm dia. 24kgs
0.75 175 7/8" 1 only 300mm dia. 32kgs
1.5 175 7/8" 1 only 300mm dia. 49kgs
0.37 385 7/8" 1 only 250mm dia. 24kgs
0.75 385 7/8" 1 only 300mm dia. 23kgs
1.5 385 7/8" 1 only 300mm dia. 49kgs
0.37 900 3/4" 2 only 100mm dia. 21kgs
0.75 900 3/4" 2 only 125mm dia. 25kgs
1.5 900 7/8" 2 only 150mm dia. 43kgs
0.37 1400 3/4" 2 only 100mm dia. 21kgs
0.75 1400 3/4" 2 only 125mm dia. 23kgs
1.5 1400 7/8" 2 only 150mm dia. 28kgs
* Stirrer with optional VSD
* Please confirm specifications on order as features may change